
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= JAMES
WOODS DEVELOPMENT INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201805080001
55980

05/08/2018
07:53:44

JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIDELITY
BANK

38 24 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201810020003
52560

10/02/2018
03:28:18

JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIDELITY
BANK

38 26 Lot#:15-17
Book:38 Pg:26
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III B
SECTOR I

201812040004
23550

12/04/2018
10:13:25

JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIDELITY
BANK

38 26 Lot#:15-17
Book:38 Pg:26
Sub:MT
LAUREL
PHASE III B
SECTOR 1

201812130004
35200

12/13/2018
08:46:08

JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor MORTGAGE TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

38 24 Lot#:24
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201812270004
50370

12/27/2018
02:44:43

JAMES
WOODS
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS STEVENS
BRIAN

38 24 Lot#:8 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP


