Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMENT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805080001 55980	05/08/2018 07:53:44	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIDELITY BANK			38	24		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201810020003 52560	10/02/2018 03:28:18	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIDELITY BANK			38	26		Lot#:15-17 Book:38 Pg:26 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III B SECTOR I
201812040004 23550	12/04/2018 10:13:25	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIDELITY BANK			38	26		Lot#:15-17 Book:38 Pg:26 Sub:MT LAUREL PHASE III B SECTOR 1
201812130004 35200	12/13/2018 08:46:08	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			38	24		Lot#:24 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201812270004 50370	12/27/2018 02:44:43	JAMES WOODS DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STEVENS BRIAN			38	24		Lot#:8 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP